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Men / 8 / 11-12 yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

David Willett813
High Point

11.700 11.200 11.80011.300 11.00011.800 68.800
4T 2 2 1 2 1T 1 

1 

Trevor Roderick828
Zenith

11.800 8.700 11.30010.900 10.8009.900 63.400
3 9T 4 5T 7T 3T 2 

2 

Christopher Ganser809
Flip Force

11.700 9.300 11.70010.500 8.70010.800 62.700
4T 6 7 2T 4 12 3 

3 

Jeremiaha Wolfe825
Zenith

11.100 10.400 10.40010.400 11.0009.300 62.600
9T 3 8 16T 12T 1T 4 

4 

Caleb Hickey823
Sandhills

10.700 10.000 11.20010.800 9.4009.900 62.000
16 4 5T 7T 7T 8 5 

5 

Joel McCoy804
Countryside

11.300 9.500 11.2009.500 10.30010.000 61.800
6 5 14 7T 6 6 6 

6 

Dillon Turner805
Countryside

12.100 6.200 11.00010.300 9.0009.800 58.400
1 15T 9T 13 9T 10T 7 

7 

Noah Mantione827
Zenith

11.000 8.700 11.30010.100 6.40010.600 58.100
11T 9T 11 5T 5 16 8 

8 

Blake Freeman808
Flip Force

10.900 7.400 11.1008.700 10.7009.200 58.000
13T 14 15 11T 14 5 9 

9 

Justin Wallace824
Sandhills

11.200 9.200 11.10010.000 7.5008.900 57.900
7T 7 12T 11T 15T 14T 10 

10 

Wyatt Coon807
Flip Force

11.900 6.200 10.80011.000 9.0008.900 57.800
2 15T 3 14 15T 10T 11 

11 

Alexander Dawson814
Langley

11.200 7.800 11.2008.500 9.1009.800 57.600
7T 13 16 7T 9T 9 12 

12 

Nicholas Brown806
Flip Force

11.100 8.400 11.20010.300 7.5008.800 57.300
9T 12 9T 7T 17 14T 13 

13 

Ryan Helgason802
Charlotte

0.000 11.400 11.70011.800 10.00012.300 57.200
17 1 1 2T 1 7 14T

14T

Mowgli McKeon811
Flying High

10.900 8.600 10.40010.000 8.0009.300 57.200
13T 11 12T 16T 12T 13 14T

14T

Donte McKinney803
Countryside

11.000 0.000 11.60010.800 10.80011.700 55.900
11T 17 5T 4 3 3T 16 

16 

Nick Murphy821
OSEGA

10.800 9.100 10.7008.100 0.0009.800 48.500
15 8 17 15 9T 17 17 

17 
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